WOODBRIDGE COMMONS

/|
UEDGE.COM

306 US HIGHWAY 9 NORTH, WOODBRIDGE, NJ 07095
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Walmart

Advance Auto Parts

Chick-fil-A

Dollar Tree

Woodbridge Ski and Board

Americas Best Contacts & Eyeglasses
Outerbridge Liquors

Charisma Furniture

Chipotle Mexican Grill

Panda Express

Wingstop

SQFT

135,930
12,640
3,614
15,003
3,752
3,891
7,938
36,086
2,426
2,460
1,404

THIS EXHIBIT SHALL NOT BE DEEMED A WARRANTY, REPRESENTATION OR AGREEMENT BY LANDLORD THAT THE LAYOUT OR CONFIGURATION OF THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, SHALL REMAIN AS SHOWN HEREON.

LANDLORD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE LEASE.


https://uedge.com/

