WOODBRIDGE COMMONS

306 US HIGHWAY 9 NORTH, WOODBRIDGE, NJ 07095





#	TENANTS	SQFT
1	Walmart	135,930
2	Advance Auto Parts	12,640
3	Chick-fil-A	3,614
5	Dollar Tree	15,003
6	Woodbridge Ski and Board	3,752
7	Americas Best Contacts & Eyeglasses	3,891
8	Outerbridge Liquors	7,938
9	Charisma Furniture	36,086
10	Chipotle Mexican Grill	2,426
12	Panda Express	2,460
19	Wingstop	1,404